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Sportzeugen Hangegleiten und Paragleiten
Mitgliedsnummer

Name

Doppelhofer Hannes
Dorner Brigitte
Grieshofer Georg
Griibler Markus
Haider Robert
Hierzenhofer Karl
Hofbauer Thomas
Hojas Helmuth
Humpl Bernd

Kaiser Raimund
Kaltenhofer Ewald
Kessler Michael
Kircher Ingolf

Krapf Andreas

Kropf Gerald
Lamprecht Peter
Legel Glinter
Leitner Thomas
Luidolt Werner
Marte Manfred
Moitzi Richard

Pess| Bernhard
Polaschegg Vera
Ponhold Josef
Reisinger Andreas
Robe Alexander
Sattlegger Wolfgang
Schlatzer Peter
Schmuck Paul
Schupfer Werner
Schuster Georg
Socher Gunther
Stadler Rupert
Steffan Sylvia
Steinschaden Markus Jirgen
Stranner Thomas
Sturmann Harald
Tupi Thomas

Weber Timon
Wenger Werner
Thomas Sulzenbacher
Alexandra Serebrennikova

PLZ Ort
8200 Gleisdorf
4866 Unterach am Attersee
8071 Hausmannstatten
9853 Gmiind
1030 Wien
8624 Au bei Aflenz
8181 St. Ruprecht an der Raab
8621 Thorl
8062 Kumberg
4565 Inzersdorf
9580 Villach-Drobollach
6714 Niziders
8700 Leoben
8790 Eisenerz
8605 Kapfenberg
8020 Graz
8200 Gleisdorf
8715 Feistritz
8943 Aigen im Ennstal

9122 St. Kanzian am Klopeiner See

8724 Spielberg
8616 Gasen

9074 Keutschach
8062 Kumberg
4552 Wartberg
8940 Liezen

9761 Greifenburg
8152 Stallhofen
8061 St. Radegund bei Graz
8624 Au bei Aflenz
9020 Klagenfurt
9871 Seeboden
5630 Bad Hofgastein
8062 Kumberg
5640 Badgastein
9814 Muhldorf
8563 Ligist

4866 Unterach am Attersee
9500 Villach

8010 Graz

5026 Salzburg

8010 Graz

Stand: November 2022

e-mail
double-hannes@gmx.at
brigitte.dorner@gmx.at
griesi@gmail.com
m.gruebi-96@aon.at
office@haider-zt.at
hierzenhofer@agria.com
thomas.hofbauer@oeamtc.at

bernd.humpl@gmx.at
raimund.kaiser@aon.at
ewald.kaltenhofer@aon.at
michaelkarl.kessler@gmail.com

bingo@soaringclub.net
andi@soaringclub.net
katz.1@aon.at
p.l@dersen.at

guenter.legel@gmail.com
tom.leitner@gmail.com
yes@wernerluidolt.com
mmarte@gmx.net
richard.moitzi@aon.at
bpessl@gmx.at
vera_polaschegg@hotmail.com
josefponhold@gmx.at
andireisinger38@gmail.com
lex@xalps.com
fichtenheim@embergeralm.at
peter.schlatzer@aon.at
paul.schmuck@yahoo.de
werner.schupfer@gmail.com
gmurkser@gmail.com
socher.g@pg.com
stadlerrupert@gmail.com
sylvia.steffan@gmx.at
office@Gasthof-post.com
t.stranner@gmail.com
ha.sturmann@aon.at
dr.thomas.tupi@aon.at
para-dise@evang.at
werner.wenger@gmx.at
tom.sulzenbacher@gmail.com
sasha@sashaz.com

Sportzeuge-Nr.
16-002
16-034
16-003
21-041
16-004
16-005
16-006
16-007
10-002
16-008
10-003
16-037
16-009
16-010
16-011
16-012
16-013
16-015
10-004
16-016
16-017
16-020
16-022
16-023
16-033
10-005
10-006
16-024
16-031
16-025
16-038
21-040
16-026
16-036
16-027
21-043
16-028
16-035
21-042
16-029
22-044
23-045
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